
BOOKING MUST BE COURSED THROUGH OUR SALES & RESERVATION OFFICER

ADDITIONAL PAX Php 750.00 WITH MATTRESS AND BREAKFAST

FOR THIRD PARTY RESERVATIONS (e.g. Agoda, Expedia, Booking.com, and others) PLEASE CONTACT DIRECTLY
WITH THE SITE FOR ANY CHANGES AND/OR AMENDMENTS. 

9

4

4

6

1

40

13

12

NO. OF
UNITS

BAYVIEW
DELUXE

STANDARD

DORMITORY

ROOM TYPE

VILLA TYPE 1

VILLA TYPE 2

LOLO'S ROOM

DELUXE TYPE 1

DELUXE TYPE 2

4

4

6

9

2

4

10

12

ROOM
CAPACITY

BED SET UP

Php 6,800.00

Php 8,000.00

Php 10,500.00

Php 18,600.00

Php 21,800.00

Php 16,500.00

Php 10,800.00

Php 16,000.00

PUBLISHED RATE INCLUSION

ONE (1) KING BED

SIX (6) BUNK BEDS

TWO (2) QUEEN BEDS

TWO (2) DOUBLE BEDS

TWO (2) DOUBLE BEDS

THREE (3) DOUBLE BEDS

ONE (1) DOUBLE, TWO (2) BUNK BEDS

ONE (1) DOUBLE, TWO (2) BUNK BEDS

BREAKFAST INCLUDED

BREAKFAST INCLUDED

BREAKFAST INCLUDED

BREAKFAST INCLUDED

BREAKFAST INCLUDED

BREAKFAST INCLUDED

NO BREAKFAST INCLUDED

NO BREAKFAST INCLUDED

OVERNIGHT RATES

CORKAGE FEES:
Electric Appliances - 500.00/unit
Food & Non-alcoholic Drinks - 100.00/head
Hard Drinks - 250.00/bottle
Beer - 600.00/case

ALL ROOMS ARE EQUIPPED WITH: MAGNETIC KEY CARD, AIR CONDITION, HOT&COLD SHOWER, FLAT SCREEN TV, MINI REFRIGERATOR

Kids 3 years old and below are free of charge.
(m ax of 2 kids per room)
Rates apply to children 4 years old and above.

Outside food and beverages of any kind are
strictly not allowed inside the resort with
exception for villa units.

CHECK IN TIME: 2:00 PM 
CHECK OUT TIME: 12:00 NN  

We are pet-friendly, but ask that you follow our
pet policy.

Quiet time is enforced from  10:00 PM - 6:00 AM

*Valid until Sept. 8, 2024



KID

ADULT

SMALL CABANA

SMALL PAVILION

REGULAR CABANA

REGULAR PAVILION

CHECK IN TIME: 7:00 AM
CHECK OUT TIME: 6:00 PM

We are pet-friendly, but ask that you follow our pet
policy. 

Kids 3 years old and below are free of charge (max of
2 kids)

Rates apply to children 4 years old and above.

12 years old and above

4 years old - 11 years old

12 PAX

20 PAX

50 PAX

80 PAX

Php 550.00

Php 450.00

Php 3,500.00

Php 4,500.00

Php 15,000.00

Php 25,000.00

Corkage Fees: 
Electric Appliances - 500.00/unit
Food & Non-alcoholic Drinks - 100.00/head 
Hard Drinks - 250.00/bottle
Beer - 600.00/case

DAY TOUR RATES

BOOKING MUST BE COURSED THROUGH OUR SALES & RESERVATION OFFICER
FOR THIRD PARTY RESERVATIONS (e.g. Agoda, Expedia, Booking.com, and others) PLEASE CONTACT DIRECTLY WITH THE

SITE FOR ANY CHANGES AND/OR AMENDMENTS. 


