OVERNIGHT RATES

NO. OF UNITS	ROOM TYPE	ROOM CAPACITY	BED SET UP	PUBLISHED RATE	INCLUSION	
40	STANDARD	4	TWO (2) DOUBLE BEDS	Php 6,800.00	BREAKFAST INCLUDED	
13	DELUXE TYPE 1	4	TWO (2) DOUBLE BEDS	Php 8,000.00	BREAKFAST INCLUDED	
9	DELUXE TYPE 2	6	THREE (3) DOUBLE BEDS	Php 10,500.00	BREAKFAST INCLUDED	
12	VILLA TYPE 1	9	ONE (1) DOUBLE, TWO (2) BUNK BEDS	Php 18,600.00	NO BREAKFAST INCLUDED	
4	VILLA TYPE 2	10	ONE (1) DOUBLE, TWO (2) BUNK BEDS	Php 21,800.00	NO BREAKFAST INCLUDED	
4	DORMITORY	12	SIX (6) BUNK BEDS	Php 16,500.00	BREAKFAST INCLUDED	
6	BAYVIEW DELUXE	2	ONE (1) KING BED	Php 10,800.00	BREAKFAST INCLUDED	
1	LOLO'S ROOM	4	TWO (2) QUEEN BEDS	Php 16,000.00	BREAKFAST INCLUDED	
ADDITIONAL PAX			Php 750.00	WITH MATTRI	ESS AND BREAKFAST	

ALL ROOMS ARE EQUIPPED WITH: MAGNETIC KEY CARD, AIR CONDITION, HOT&COLD SHOWER, FLAT SCREEN TV, MINI REFRIGERATOR

CHECK IN TIME: 2:00 PM CHECK OUT TIME: 12:00 NN

We are pet-friendly, but ask that you follow our pet policy.

Quiet time is enforced from 10:00 PM - 6:00 AM

Kids 3 years old and below are free of charge. (max of 2 kids per room) Rates apply to children 4 years old and above.

Outside food and beverages of any kind are strictly not allowed inside the resort with exception for villa units.

CORKAGE FEES:

Electric Appliances - 500.00/unit Food & Non-alcoholic Drinks - 100.00/head Hard Drinks - 250.00/bottle Beer - 600.00/case



DAY TOUR RATES

ADULT	12 years old and above	Php 550.00
KID	4 years old - 11 years old	Php 450.00

SMALL CABANA	12 PAX	Php 3,500.00
REGULAR CABANA	20 PAX	Php 4,500.00
SMALL PAVILION	50 PAX	Php 15,000.00
REGULAR PAVILION	80 PAX	Php 25,000.00

CHECK IN TIME: 7:00 AM CHECK OUT TIME: 6:00 PM

We are pet-friendly, but ask that you follow our pet policy.

Kids 3 years old and below are free of charge (max of $2\ kids$)

Rates apply to children 4 years old and above.

Corkage Fees:

Electric Appliances - 500.00/unit

Food & Non-alcoholic Drinks - 100.00/head

Hard Drinks - 250.00/bottle

Beer - 600.00/case

